08
09
10

11:
12:
13:

08

09:
10:

11:
12:
13:

08

09:

10:

11:

12:
13:

08

09:
10:
11:

12:
13:

08

09:
10:
11:

12:
13:

08

09:
10:
11:

12:
13:

08

09:
10:
11:

12:
13:

:30-09:

:25-10:

:20-11:
11:05

20-13:

:30-09:
25-10:
20-11:
11:05

20-13:
15-14:

:30-09:
25-10:

20-11:

11:05

25-12:

20-13:
15-14:

:30-09:
25-10:
20-11:
15-12:
12:00

20-13:
15-14:

:30-09:
25-10:
20-11:
15-12:
12:00

20-13:
15-14:

:30-09:
25-10:
20-11:
15-12:
12:00

20-13:
15-14:

:30-09:
25-10:
20-11:
15-12:
12:00

20-13:
15-14:

25-12:

15-14:

25-12:

PacnucaHue Ha cy660Ty 5 ceHTAGpSA

5A
MaTtemaTtunka
MaTtemaTtunka

obeg

6 A
MaTtemaTunka
Pycckuii a3bik
NuTtepatypa
obep
MaTtemaTuka
n3o

7A
Anrebpa
dunsnka

AHTNUACKUIA A3bIK

obeg

8 A

NuTtepatypa
NuTtepatypa
obeg

®un3nka

d nsunka

9 A

MaTtemaTunka
MaTtemaTunka

10 A
oM
dusnka
dusnka
MaTtemaTtunka
MaTtemaTtunka
obeg

MaTtemaTunka
MaTtemaTunka
obep
Buonorusa
Buonorusa

105
308
308

105

301
301

404
404

201
201

Pycckuit a3biK
MaTtemaTnka
MaTtemaTnka

obeg

n3o
Nutepatypa

208
212

MaTtemaTtunka

MaTtemaTtunka

6 b
308
105
105
311
308
dunsnka
Anrebpa

213,304,

312

309
309

212
212

209
209

MaTtemaTnka
MaTtemaTunka
P un3nka
P un3nka

obep
Nuntepatypa
Nuntepatypa

AHTNUACKNIA A3bIK

Anrebpa

Nutepatypa
NuTtepatypa
P un3snka
P un3snka

MaTtemaTunka
MaTtemaTtunka

XM

P un3snka
P un3snka
11 b
301
301
211
211

309
309

5b

208
obep
208
6 B
AHTANACKNUI A3bIK 213,312
n3o 311
obep
Pycckunit a3biK 308
MaTemaTuka 209
MaTemaTuka 209
76
212
208
nepepbiB
obep
213,304,
312
208
8b
309
309
212
212
obep
9b
209
209
obep
10 b
M3
Buonornsa 404
Buonorusa 404
MaTemaTunka 201
MaTemaTunka 201
obeg
211 AHTNUACKNIA A3bIK 304
211 AHTNUACKNIA A3bIK 304
11 B
Bruonorusa 404
Buonorusa 404
obeg
MaTemaTuka 105
MaTemaTuka 105



